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COUNTY OF MONO 

P.O. BOX 715, BRIDGEPORT, CALIFORNIA 93517 

(760) 932-5530 • FAX (760) 932-5531 
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Scheereen Dedman 

Clerk of the Board 
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District #1 
Pro Tem 

Jennifer Kreitz 
PO Box 8098 
Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 

Office: (760) 924-1806 
Cell: (760) 920-0333 
Email: jkreitz@mono.ca.gov  
 

District #2 
Chair 

Rhonda Duggan 
PO Box 715 
Bridgeport, CA 93517 

Office: (760) 965-9784 
Cell: (760) 965-9784 
Email: rduggan@mono.ca.gov 
 

District #3 
 

Bob Gardner 
PO Box 564 
June Lake, CA 93529 

Office: (760) 648-8003 
Cell: (909) 325-0999 
Email: bgardner@mono.ca.gov  

District #4 
Vice Chair 

John Peters 
PO Box 128 
Bridgeport, CA 93517 

Office: (760) 932-5532 
Cell: (775) 671-7126 
Email: jpeters@mono.ca.gov 
 

District #5 
 

Lynda Salcido 
PO Box 715 
Bridgeport, CA 93517 

Office: (760) 221-4325 
Cell: (760) 221-4325 
Email: lsalcido@mono.ca.gov             
 

 
 
County Administrative Officer: Mary Booher (Acting) 

P.O. Box 696, Bridgeport, CA 93517 
(760) 932-5415 
mbooher@mono.ca.gov  
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